
棟 階 試験室 志願者数

1 1 1001 R ～ 1065 B 65

1 2 1066 A ～ 1130 Y 65

1 3 1131 X ～ 1180 Z 50

1 4 1181 Y ～ 1245 Z 65

2 1 1246 Y ～ 1310 U 65

2 2 1311 R ～ 1375 B 65

2 3 1376 A ～ 1440 Y 65

2 8 1441 X ～ 1505 Y 65

3 1 1506 X ～ 1570 A 65

3 2 1571 Z ～ 1635 A 65

3 3 1636 Z ～ 1700 X 65

3 4 1701 U ～ 1765 C 65

3 5 1766 B ～ 1830 Z 65

3 6 1831 Y ～ 1895 K 65

3 8 1896 H ～ 1960 B 65

4 1 1961 A ～ 2025 M 65

4 2 2026 K ～ 2090 U 65

4 3 2091 R ～ 2155 U 65

M-1 2156 R ～ 2214 C 59

M-2 2215 B ～ 2273 C 59

M-4 2274 B ～ 2332 X 59

M-21 2333 U ～ 2391 X 59

M-22 2392 U ～ 2449 U 58

M-23 2450 H ～ 2506 K 57

M-24 2507 H ～ 2563 R 57

経404 2564 M ～ 2564 M 1

経405 9901 M ～ 9901 M 1

経406 2565 K ～ 2565 K 1
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